Home » MEAN WELL » MEAN WELL RSP-200 series 200 Watt Single Output with PFC Function Instruction
Manual
MEAN WELL RSP-200 series 200 Watt Single Output with PFC Function Instruction Manual
MEAN WELL RSP-200 series 200 Watt Single Output with PFC
Function Instruction Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

voltage and offers the models with the DC output mostly demanded from the industry. Each model is cooled by
free air convection, working for the temperature up to 70°C.
Model Encoding / Order Information
Applications
Factory control or automation apparatus
Test and measurement instrument
Laser related machine
Burn-in facility
RF application
GTIN CODE
MW Search: https://www.meanwell.com/serviceGTIN.aspx
SPECIFICATION
MODEL RSP-200-2.5 RSP-200-3
.3 RSP-200-4 RSP-200-5 RSP-200-7
.5
RSP-200-1
2
OUTPU